319
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

BGS FGS
FUNCTIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. Emitting
elementNPN output PNP output
A
dj
us
ta
bl
e
ra
ng
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
Sm
all
 sp
ot
2 to 50 mm 0.079 to 1.969 in
CX-441 CX-441-P
Red LED
CX-443 CX-443-P
15 to 100 mm 0.591 to 3.937 in CX-444 CX-444-P
20 to 300 mm 0.787 to 11.811 in CX-442 CX-442-P
NOTE: Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor. Please select from the range of optional sensor mounting brackets.
Caution : Please use the FGS function together with a conveyor or other background unit.
2 -  ECFA SRL - Av. San Juan 4063 (1233) - Buenos Aires - Argentina - Tel: +54 11 4923-6566 - email: ventas@ecfa.com.ar - www.ecfa.com.ar
Compact Photoelectric Sensor CX-400 SERIES Ver.2 256
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS